

MAMOON A. RASHEED, MD INTERNAL MEDICINE

Mamoon A. Rasheed, MD, is a board-certified internal medicine physician at Penn Highlands Internal Medicine. Dr. Rasheed has more than three decades of experience. He is a diplomate in sleep medicine of The American Board of Internal Medicine, an honor that recognizes leaders in their specialty areas, and he is certified in adult echocardiography.

Medical School – I P Pavlov Higher Medical Institute, Plovdiv, Bulgaria

Internship – Radiology, Bonn, Germany

Residency – Internal Medicine, UPMC McKeesport, McKeesport, PA

Board Certified – American Board of Internal Medicine

Certification – Adult Echocardiography, The National Board of Echocardiography

Diplomate – Sleep Medicine, The American Board of Internal Medicine

COMMON TREATMENTS AND PROCEDURES INCLUDE:

- Diabetes Care
- Hypertension/High Blood Pressure Care
- Internal Medicine
- Primary Care
- Immunizations
- Preventive Care and Screenings
- Asthma Care
- Annual/Sports Physicals

To learn more about internal medicine services at Penn Highlands Healthcare, visit us at www.phhealthcare.org/internalmedicine.

PENN HIGHLANDS INTERNAL MEDICINE

600 North Penn Street Connellsville, PA 15425 **724-628-3010 phone 724-628-3262 fax**

14 Morewood Street Mt. Pleasant, PA 15666 **724-613-3504 phone 724-613-3505 fax**

234 West Main Street Uniontown, PA 15401 **724-550-4600 phone 724-550-4667 fax**

